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OFFERING MEMORANDUM



Confidentiality and Disclaimer

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be 
reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or 
entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, 
unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. 
The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not 
made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject 
property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and 
improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and 
Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of 
any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained 
in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not 
verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation 
regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the 
information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. 
Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2022 Marcus & Millichap. 
All rights reserved.

SPECIAL COVID-19 NOTICE

All potential buyers are strongly advised to take advantage of their opportunities and obligations to conduct thorough 
due diligence and seek expert opinions as they may deem necessary, especially given the unpredictable changes resulting 
from the continuing COVID-19 pandemic. Marcus & Millichap has not been retained to perform, and cannot conduct, 
due diligence on behalf of any prospective purchaser. Marcus & Millichap’s principal expertise is in marketing investment 
properties and acting as intermediaries between buyers and sellers. Marcus & Millichap and its investment professionals 
cannot and will not act as lawyers, accountants, contractors, or engineers. All potential buyers are admonished and advised 
to engage other professionals on legal issues, tax, regulatory, financial, and accounting matters, and for questions involving 
the property’s physical condition or financial outlook. Projections and pro forma financial statements are not guarantees and, 
given the potential volatility created by COVID-19, all potential buyers should be comfortable with and rely solely on their 
own projections, analyses, and decision-making.

Non-Endorsement Notice

Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this 
marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or 
sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, 
service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee 
information about this listing to prospective customers.

New York Fair Housing Notice

https://www.dos.ny.gov/licensing/docs/FairHousingNotice_new.pdf 

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT 
FOR MORE DETAILS.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE
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94 St. Marks Place
Williamsburg Brooklyn, New York262 N 6th Street 
Williamsburg, Brooklyn, New York 

PRICING & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS



Value Indicators

Unit Mix Analysis

Annual Expenses Current

Property Taxes $12,008 

Fuel $8,187 

Water & Sewer $6,800 

Insurance $12,000 

Repairs & Maintenance $4,000 

Common Area Electric $1,786 

On Site Payroll $3,000 

Management Fee (3%) $6,133 

Total Expenses $53,914 

Net Operating Income $150,534 

Annual Income Current

Residential Gross Potential Income $210,771

Vacancy/Collection Loss (3%) ($6,323)

Effective Gross Income $204,448 

Financial Overview
PRICING & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

PRICE GROSS SF # UNITS PRICE/SF PRICE/UNIT CURRENT CAP 
RATE

PRO FORMA 
CAP RATE

$2,800,000 6,000 8 $467 $350,000 5.38% 5.99% 

Unit Type No. of Units Avg Rent Avg Rent PSF Monthly Rent FM RS

1 Bedroom 1 Bath 4 $942.19 $16.75 $3,768.76 0 4

2 Bedroom 2 Bath 2 $3,710.00 $65.96 $7,420.00 2 0

2 Bedroom 1.5 Bathroom  + Private Garden 1 $2,881.97 $55.33 $2,881.97 0 1

2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom + Private Garden 1 $3,493.50 $67.08 $3,493.50 0 1

Total  $17,564 2 6
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Unit Bedrooms Approx 
SF Status Current Rent Rent PSF Pro Form 

Rent Rent PSF Legal Rent Lease 
Expiration

1L 2 Bedroom 1.5 
Bathroom + Private Garden 625 RS $2,881.97 $55.33 $2,881.97 $55.33 $4,226.62 02/29/2024

1R 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom + 
Private Garden 625 RS $3,493.50 $67.08 $3,493.50 $67.08 $4,154.42 09/30/2025

2L 1 Bedroom 1 Bathroom 675 RS $1,377.90 $24.50 $1,377.90 $24.50 $1,377.90 06/30/2024

2R 1 Bedroom 1 Bathroom 675 RS $786.07 $13.97 $786.07 $13.97 $786.07 03/31/2025

3L 1 Bedroom 1 Bathroom 675 RS $789.97 $14.04 $789.97 $14.04 $789.97 03/31/2025

3R 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom 675 FM $2,970.00 $52.80 $4,450.00 $79.11 - 09/30/2024

4L 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom 675 FM $4,450.00 $79.11 $4,450.00 $79.11 - 09/30/2024

4R 1 Bedroom 1 Bathroom 675 RS - SCRIE $814.82 $14.49 $814.82 $14.49 $814.82 03/31/2024

Residential Monthly Income  $17,564.23 $19,044.23

Total Annual Income $210,770.76 $228,530.76

Retail

Rent Roll
PRICING & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
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Current Potential Income

Expenses

BUILDING  
GROSS SQ FT

NUMBER 
OF UNITS

6,000 8

Income & Expenses
PRICING & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

Current

Gross Potential Income $210,771

Vacancy/Collection Loss (3%) ($6,323)

Effective Gross Income $204,448

Total Effective Gross Income $204,448

Current %EGI Per Sq Ft

Property Taxes $12,008 5.87% $2.00

Fuel $8,187 4.00% $1.36

Water & Sewer $6,800 3.33% $1.13

Insurance $12,000 5.87% $2.00

Repairs & Maintenance $4,000 1.96% $0.67

Common Area Electric $1,786 0.87% $0.30

On Site Payroll $3,000 1.47% $0.50

Management Fee (3%) $6,133 3.00% $1.02

Total Expenses $53,914 26.37% $8.99

Net Operating Income $150,534
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PROPERTY DESCRIPTION



Property Summary
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

The  
Offering

PROPERTY ADDRESS 262 N Sixth Street - Brooklyn, NY 11211

NEIGHBORHOOD Williamsburg

BLOCK & LOT 02338-0018

LOT SIZE 25 ft x 100 ft

LOT SF 2,500

BUILDING SIZE 25 ft x 60 ft

BUILDING SF 6,000

BUILDING CLASS Over Six Families without Stores (C1)

STYLE Walk-up apartment

BUILDINGS 1

UNITS 8

STORIES 4

YEAR BUILT 1910

ZONING R6B

TAX CLASS 2B

RE TAXES (23/24) $12,008
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262 N 6th Street, located between Roebling 

Street and Havemeyer Street in the 

Williamsburg section of Brooklyn, New York. 

Map View
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
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PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Property Photos
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PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
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PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
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Aerial Map View
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
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Presented by:

262 N 6th Street - Williamsburg, Brooklyn, NY

www.MarcusMillichap.com

Matt Fotis
Senior Managing Director
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker
Office: (212) 430-5234
License: NY 10301207136
MFotis@mmreis.com
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